VANQUISH UHPLC Columns
         Delivering Powerful Separations
The UHPLC column and system solution allows
you to achieve the best possible results for your
application by delivering:
• Better Separations: High efficiency enables
 separation of very complex mixtures
• More Results: High efficiency at high flow rates
• Easier Interactions: Seamless workflow
 solution, for simple and easy separations
Find out more about how the Vanquish UHPLC
system and VANQUISH UHPLC columns can
improve your workflow at:
thermofisher.com/lc-columns
thermofisher.com/vanquish
The Thermo Scientific™ Accucore™ Vanquish™
and VANQUISH UHPLC columns were developed
to complement the performance characteristics of
the Vanquish UHPLC system. They provide greater
selectivity and format flexibility, in combination with
the increased chromatographic efficiency of lower
particle sizes.
FL21503-EN 0416S
© 2016 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries.
Please consult your local sales representative for details.
Ordering Information
Description Particle Size Length Diameter (ID) Part Number
  Accucore Vanquish C18+  1.5 µm 50 mm 2.1 mm 27101-052130
 Accucore Vanquish C18+  1.5 µm 100 mm 2.1 mm 27101-102130
 Accucore Vanquish C18+  1.5 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 27101-152130
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH  1.9 µm 50 mm 2.1 mm 25002-052130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH  1.9 µm 100 mm 2.1 mm 25002-102130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH  1.9 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 25002-152130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH PFP  1.9 µm 100 mm 2.1 mm 25402-102130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH PFP  1.9 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 25402-152130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH PFP  1.9 µm 200 mm 2.1 mm 25402-202130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH aQ  1.9 µm 100 mm 2.1 mm 25302-102130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH aQ  1.9 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 25302-152130-V
 Hypersil GOLD VANQUISH aQ  1.9 µm 200 mm 2.1 mm 25302-202130-V
 Acclaim VANQUISH C18  2.2 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 071399-V
 Acclaim VANQUISH C18 2.2 µm 250 mm 2.1 mm 074812-V
 Acclaim VANQUISH PA2  2.2 µm 150 mm 2.1 mm 071401-V
 Acclaim VANQUISH PA2 2.2 µm 250 mm 2.1 mm 074814-V
Thermo Scientific Chromatography
Columns and Consumables Catalog:
thermofisher.com/catalog
For application and technical support visit:
thermofisher.com/chromexpert